Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tegan Wollaston - (812668) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.12
1:02.34
1:02.37
1:02.43
1:02.58
1:02.59
1:02.83
1:02.88
1:02.96
1:03.01
1:03.22
1:03.29
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1:03.38
1:03.48
1:03.71
1:03.77
1:03.82
1:03.84
1:03.85
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1:03.98

1:04.14
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21/01/18
07/11/15
22/01/117
05/11/16
25/10/15
24/01/16
26/11/16
20/06/15
07/10/17
09/12/17
27/06/15
08/03/14
19/11/16
12/03/16
30/11/14
21/06/14
11/05/14
26/10/14
20/05/17
18/01/14
16/10/16
16/03/13
16/10/15
14/10/17
01/11/14
03/12/12
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Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

St Albans Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Enfield Swim Squad Winter Regional Qualifier
NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships

4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016

Hitchin Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet

Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Cheshunt SC Club Championships

NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet

Cheshunt SC Club Championships
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1.U4.10
1:04.26
1:04.27
1:04.39
1:04.45
1:04.48
1:04.70
1:04.79
1:04.81
1:04.98
1:05.01
1:05.16
1:05.68
1:05.88
1:06.48
1:06.70
1:07.32
1:08.39
1:09.21
1:10.42
1:11.53
1:14.31
1:16.61
1:16.93
1:18.53

1:30.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.68
1:02.12
1:03.01
1:04.79
1:05.88
1:04.26
1:03.89
1:02.96
1:03.82
1:02.37
1:02.83
1:03.32
1:02.43
1:03.85
1:04.98

1:03.35
1:02.59
1:02.34
1:02.58
1:03.86
1:05.16
1:03.22
1:02.88

1:04.39
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411119
15/10/17
24/11112
14/03/15
29/06/13
03/11/13
08/11/14
111117
21/11/14
30/09/16
19/01/13
10/10/15
18/05/19
28/10/17
11/10/14
28/10/12
12/05/12
28/04/12
17/03/12
04/02/12
13/11/11
15/10/11
02/10/11
05/03/11
16/01/11
16/01/10

Date

18/05/19
21/01/18
09/12/17
111117
28/10/17
15/10/17
14/10/17
07/10/117
20/05/17
22/01/117
26/11/16
19/11/16
05/11/16
16/10/16
30/09/16

12/03/16
24/01/16
07/11/15
25/10/15
16/10/15
10/10/15
27/06/15
20/06/15
14/03/15
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Cheshunt Club Championships

Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

Potters Bar SC Summer Open Meet
Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet
NASL London Rounds Div 1 & 2

NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
Cheshunt Club Championships

Cheshunt Club Championships 2016
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet

Cheshunt 13th Annual Autumn Open Meet
National Arena League Division 1 & 2
Cheshunt Open Meet 2012

Mid Beds Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet

Cheshunt SC Club Championships

Romford Town Open Meet

Cheshunt 7th Open Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet

Watford County Qualifier

Meet

Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
Cheshunt 13th Annual Autumn Open Meet
Cheshunt Club Championships

NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
Enfield Swim Squad Winter Regional Qualifier
Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
St Albans Open Meet

4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Cheshunt Club Championships 2016

Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016

Hertfordshire County Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Cheshunt SC Club Championships

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015

Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships
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Luton

Cheshunt

Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Luton

Luton
Cheshunt
Enfield
Borehamwood
Harlow

Borehamwood
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1:03.38
1:04.81
1:04.70
1:03.98
1:03.77
1:06.48
1:03.48
1:03.71
1:03.29
1:03.84
1:04.18
1:04.48
1:04.45
1:03.86
1:05.01
1:04.14
1:04.27
1:06.70
1:07.32
1:08.39
1:09.21
1:10.42
1:11.53
1:14.31
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18/01/14
24/11113
03/11/13
29/06/13
16/03/13
19/01/13
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24/1112
28/10/12
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28/04/12
17/03/12
04/02/12
13/11/11
15/10/11
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Hitchin Open Meet

Cheshunt Club Championships

NASL London Rounds Div 1 & 2
Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet
National Arena League Division 1 & 2
Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Hitchin Open Meet 2013

Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet
Potters Bar SC Summer Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Cheshunt SC Club Championships
Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet
Cheshunt Open Meet 2012

Mid Beds Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet

Cheshunt SC Club Championships
Romford Town Open Meet

Cheshunt 7th Open Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships
City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet

Watford County Qualifier
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